FALL EVENTS
WITH SUNY

Register for a virtual information session
at suny.edu/studentevents

HOW TO APPLY | 5:30 PM
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Thursday, September 18 Thursday, October 2 Thursday, October 23
Thursday, September 25 Thursday, October 9 Tuesday, October 28

DISCOVER SUNY | 5:30 PM

Tuesday, September 16  Tuesday, October 7
Tuesday, September 23 Tuesday, October 14

FAFSA OVERVIEW | 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23 Tuesday, October 21
Tuesday, October 7 Tuesday, October 28

EOP INFORMATION SESSION | 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 8 Thursday, November 6
Wednesday, October 22 Tuesday, November 18




